CATALOG OF

\ HOBART ’
REPLACEMENT
PARTS

N50 MIXER

(INCLUDES MOTOR PARTS)

ML-134268
ML-134262
ML-134272

PRIOR MLS COVERED IN THIS
CATALOG

ML-134225
ML-033777

A product of HOBART 701 S. RIDGE AVENUE TROY, OHIO 45374-0001
FORM 43056 Rev. B (December 2011)




N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011) -2- © HOBART 2011



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

11
13
15
17

Table of Contents

SWITCH UNIT

VARIOUS PAINTED PARTS
COLUMN AND BASE UNIT
PLANETARY
TRANSMISSION

MOTOR PARTS

BOWL AND AGITATOR UNIT

F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011)



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

11

N

SWITCH UNIT

F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011) -4-



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-56196

PART NO.

00-077401
00-290196-00003
00-123109
SC-111-76
WL-003-03
NS-009-02
00-291980-00001
00-291982
00-291981
00-087711-184-1
00-291985
00-009091
WL-019-79
00-009062
RP-005-03
00-479548
00-007433-00001
WS-004-47
PC-006-34
00-009059
WL-011-20

SWITCH UNIT

NAME OF PART AMT.

KNOD = SHifter HANAIE..........coi it e e e e et e e e e e 1
Shift Handle Assy. (INCIS. HEM 1).....coiiiiii e 1
Screw 6-32 X 3/8 Serrated Hd.........oooooiiiie e
Mach. Screw 4-40 x 5/16 Phil. Pan Hd..

LoCkWaSsher #4 HEIICAL..........cc.eeeiieeeeeeee et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
INUE 440 HEX ...ttt ettt e e e e ettt e e e e ee e e teeeeeeeeeseasnsnsseeeeaaeeesassnnanaeaeaees
CONLrOl BOX Plate ASSY......cueiiiieiiiieitie ettt ettt sttt sttt e st e e bt e sabe e e nnbeeaeeean 1

PIUNGET = INTEIOCK. .....eeeeeie et r e e e e e e as 1
Bracket = SWILCH........viiiiie e e e e 1
SWitch (INCIS. NUt & WASHEI).....couiiiiiiiii e 1
QTSI = (o R Y/ (o o TSP 1
Screw - Cam Plate RetaiNiNg.......coouiiiiiiie e 2

Lockwasher #12 Light..........ooiii et e 2

PlAte = CAM...cooiiiiieece et a e e e e e e e ——r et e e e e e e e e aaaaaaas 1
ROIIPIN 1/8 Dia@. X 5/8 L.« .eeeeeutieeeaiiiee ettt ettt ettt e e et e e ettt e e e annteeesanaeeeeanneeaaaaaaaaaans 1
(e ] 11 (= SO PRSPPIt 1

F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011)



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

27 THRU 31

22 THRU 26

1 THRU 5

11 THRU 16

17 THRU 21

VARIOUS PAINTED PARTS

F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011) -6-



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-57094

1

abr N

-
- O © 0o~

13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

PART NO.

00-477123-00002

00-477123-00003
00-477123-00004
00-477123-00005
00-477123-00006
00-290357

00-290357-00002
00-290357-00003
00-290357-00004
00-290357-00005
00-271551

00-435299
00-271551-00002
00-271551-00003
00-271551-00004
00-271551-00005
00-477061

00-477061-00002
00-477061-00003
00-477061-00004
00-477061-00005
00-120433-00001

00-120433-00006
00-120433-00007
00-120433-00008
00-120433-00009
00-439956-00002

00-439956-00004
00-439956-00005
00-439956-00006
00-439956-00007
SC-128-96
WL-003-12
NS-009-12
PB-005-21

VARIOUS PAINTED PARTS

NAME OF PART AMT.
Planetary Subassy. (Hobart Gray) (Commercial, Residential, & ASTM) (ML-33777,
ML-134225, ML-134262, ML-134268, & ML-134272).......ccceeiiieiiieiiieceeieeee e 1
Planetary Subassy. (Cherry Red) (Commercial & Residential)...........cccccoveiveiiiieiiiiiieeeeeeen 1
Planetary Subassy. (Berry Blue) (Commercial & Residential)............ccccoeeviiiiiiiieiiiiieeeeeeen 1
Planetary Subassy. (Plum Black) (Commercial & Residential)
Planetary Subassy. (Creamy White) (Commercial & Residential)..............ccccceeiiiiiiiiiniannen.n. 1
Column (Hobart Gray) (Commercial, Residential, & ASTM) (ML-33777, ML-134225,
ML-134262, ML-134268, & ML-134272).......coiiiiiiiieieie ittt 1
Column (Cherry Red) (Commercial & Residential)............ccoiuiiiiiiiiiieiiee e 1
Column (Berry Blue) (Commercial & Residential).............cccoooiiiiiiiniiiiiiiiie e 1

Column (Plum Black) (Commercial & Residential).......
Column (Creamy White) (Commercial & Residential)
Bowl Support (Hobart Gray) (Commercial & Residential) (ML-33777, ML-134225,

ML-134262, & ML-T34268).......ccueiuiiiiiiiiiieiiei ettt ettt e et enne s 1
Bowl Support (Hobart Gray) (ASTM) (ML-134272).......cccuuiiiiiiieeiiie et e e 1
Bowl Support (Cherry Red) (Commercial & Residential).............ccoceviiiiiiiiiiiniiiiicee s 1
Bowl Support (Berry Blue) (Commercial & Residential)...........ccccooiiiriiiiieiiiiiieeccieeee e 1
Bowl Support (Plum Black) (Commercial & Residential).............cccoceiiiiiiiiiiiiniinceiieee e 1
Bowl Support (Creamy White) (Commercial & Residential)............ccccooriiiiiiiiniiiiiciiicccs 1
Base & Foot Support Assy. (Hobart Gray) (Commercial, Residential, & ASTM)

(ML-33777, ML-134225, ML-134262, ML-134268, & ML-134272)........cccovminiriiiineereeneeees 1

Base & Foot Support Assy. (Cherry Red) (Commercial & Residential)...
Base & Foot Support Assy. (Berry Blue) (Commercial & Residential)..............cccooceiiiiiiiiiinnns

Base & Foot Support Assy. (Plum Black) (Commercial & Residential)...........cccccceevvcivviereenennn. 1
Base & Foot Support Assy. (Creamy White) (Commercial & Residential)..............ccccccceveene.n. 1
End Cover (Hobart Gray) (Commercial, Residential, & ASTM) (ML-33777,

ML-134225, ML-134262, ML-134268, & ML-134272).......ccceeiiieiieieeiesieesie e eee s sieeneeeannnee e 1

End Cover (Cherry Red) (Commercial & Residential)..
End Cover (Berry Blue) (Commercial & Residential)....
End Cover (Plum Black) (Commercial & Residential)......

End Cover (Creamy White) (Commercial & Residential).............ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiniiiecieccces 1
Housing Assy. (Hobart Gray) (Commercial, Residential, & ASTM) (ML-33777,

ML-134225, ML-134262, ML-134268, & ML-134272).......cccccctiiiiriiiiieiieieeiesieseeieeenee e 1
Housing Assy. (Cherry Red) (Commercial & Residential)............ccoceeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieicciiicee e 1
Housing Assy. (Berry Blue) (Commercial & Residential).............ccoceeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeieeee e 1

Housing Assy. (Plum Black) (Commercial & Residential)..........
Housing Assy. (Creamy White) (Commercial & Residential)
Mach. Screw 8-32 x 3/8 Phil. Truss Hd. (SST)......ccccevcverveneene
LOCKWASHhEr #8 HEIICAL. ........eiiiiiie et e e e st e e e e e e e eaeaeens

I LU ST 2 1= PSP 1
PlUG = BUON. ...ttt ettt et st e e e e ane 1

* For units without reset switch, use SC-128-96, WL-003-12, NS-009-12, &
PB-005-21 to cover the holes.

F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011)



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

- —— e = = = ===

134272(ASTM Only)

ML

—— e === === -

41-42-43

Machines without
Circuit Breaker

N e e e - — -~

PL-56194

COLUMN AND BASE UNIT

F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011)



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

COLUMN AND BASE UNIT

ILLUS. PART NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
PL-56194
1 00-016951-00004  THUMD SCIEW ASSY.....cueiiuiiutiritiiteeiteentt ettt ab ettt et sa et e b e it e naeea b e e bt eateneseebeenbe et e e nbeeeenenas 1
2 PB-004-02 PIUG BULEON (15/168).... vttt ettt ettt e e 1
3 00-009094 SCIEW = AJUSTING. ...ttt etet ettt ettt et e et e et e e bt e et e e e be e e eae e e abee e nnbreeeeann 1
4 SC-046-59 Set Screw 5/16-18 X 1/2 HAlS., CUP Pl.....oooeieieeie ettt
5 00-011800-00215  DOWEL.....cueiiietieiieeie ettt sttt ettt ettt b e bt e see e et e e na e e e s ee e b e e s e e seesae e e e e teeeeneeee
6 00-477880-00002  Bolt - Special
7 00-274614 Screw - Pivot
8 00-291263 WaAShEr = BEIIEVIIIE........cooeeeeeeee ettt ettt e st e e st e e e ens e e e nneee e e e e e e e eennnes 6
9 00-291444-00002  Clamp - BoWI (RH, SNOWN).......oouiiiiiieiei et e e e s 1
10 00-291444-00001  Clamp = BOWI (LH)...ccuiiuiiiieieiiee ettt e et e et 1
11 00-437161 LatCh - BOWI SPFING......oiiiiiieiie ettt e e e e 1
12 SC-128-95 Mach. Screw 10-24 x 1/4 Phil. Rd. Hd...
13 00-271552 Pin - BOWI RELAINING.......ciiiiiiiiiiiie ettt e e nae e e e e e e e e e e as
14 SC-124-12 Set Screw 1/4-28 X 1/2 HdIS., CUP Pl ...ooiieeecee ettt e
15 00-271663 Bracket - Bowl Lift.........cccocvenieiincnnn.
16 SC-128-97 Mach. Screw 10-24 x 1/2 Phil. Flat Hd..
17 00-271662 V-Washer........cccooeviiiiniiieiececnee
18 WS-003-23 WWASKET ... e
19 00-271667 ST o] 410 To TR OO TPPPPPPPP
20 NS-048-25 Stop Nut 1/4-28 Elastic..
21 00-271650 Lo To] SR {0 o] Y PSP
22 SD-008-43 Self-Tapping Screw 8-18 x 3/8 Phil. Rd. Hd., TYPe B......c.ooiiiiiiiiieiiiieeeeeeeee e 4
23 SC-100-12 Mach. Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4 Hex Flange Hd. "WHhiz-Lock"..........c.cooiiiiiiiiiiieceecee e 4
24 00-078815 SCIEEIN = Al ...ttt bt et e e h et et e e he e b e et e e naa e ee et a e e 1
25 00-101491-29-01  Circuit Breaker (ML-134225 & ML-134262)........c.cccoitiiiiriiirieiieiieeie et 1
26 SD-012-20 Self-Tapping Screw 8-32 x 1/2 Phil. Truss Hd., Type T (ML-134225 & ML-134262)
27 00-124936 Bracket & Insulator Assy (ML-134225 & ML-134262)...
28 00-024670 Insulator - Fiber (ML-134225 & ML-134262).......c..ccoiiiiiiieiieieeiesiee et
29 SC-037-75 Cap Screw 5/16-18 X 3/4 HEX Ha......oouiiiiieiiiee e
30 WS-017-09 Washer.......ooovenieiiec
31 00-117542-00026  Cord & Plug Assy. (3 CoNd., 115 V.).eciiiiiiiiiiiie et 1
32 00-117542-00027  Cord & Plug Assy. (3 Cond., 220/230 V.).....cccuiriiiiiieiiiienie ettt 1
33 FE-017-41 Relief - Strain (Electrical) (Use With 31 & 32)......ccouiiiiiiiiiiieeee e 1
34 00-271665 RO = BOWI Lift....ceeeee ettt 1
35 PC-006-33 Cotter Pin 3/32 x 1/2...
36 00-937432 AT = BOWI Lift. o e
37 00-875825 ST o= oY OSSP PPPPPPP 1
38 PC-006-33 COtEI PN 3/32 X 1/2. ettt ettt ettt et et e te e e e eeeeane e e eneee s 1
39 RP-002-10 ROII PN 3/16 Dia. X T L eeeeeeiieiieeieieeee ettt sttt et et e e e e eneenneeaneeeanns 1
40 SC-128-93 Mach. Screw 8-32 x 1/2 Phil. Oval Hd..........ooiiiiiieeceeeeee e 2
41 SC-018-50 Mach. Screw 6-32 x 1/4 Slotted Pan Hd..........cccooiiiiiiiiiic e 1
42 WL-011-20 Lockwasher #6 Internal Shakeproof..............ooi i 1
43 00-278367-00002  Motor HOUSING ASSY. (ML=33777).....couiiiiiuieieiteeeeeie ettt 1
44 FE-006-17 WIrE NUL (16522 G@.)...ceeeeeeieeeitet ettt ettt sb et sttt 2
45 00-437310 HaNAIE - BOWI Liff.......eiiieiiie ettt aan 1
46 00-479505 Bracket - Adjustment (ML-134272)........cc.coiiiiiiiiiieiee e e 1
47 SC-036-84 Cap Screw 7/16-14 x 1 1/4 Hex Hd. (ML-134272)........oooiiiiiiieiieie e 1
48 00-875151 Screw - Adjusting (ML-134272)
49 00-070641-00012  Thumb SCrew 6-32 (ML-134272)........ceieeiieieee et see ettt ee e ste e naeeneeeeeenneeeeeees
50 SC-062-21 Cap Screw 5/16-18 x 1 1/4 Hex Hd. (ML-134272)
51 00-479506 SPACET ...ttt
52 SC-128-96 Mach. Screw 8-32 x 3/8 Phil. Truss Hd. (SST)...
53 WL-003-12 Lockwasher #8 Helical.............ccccceeiiiiiiiniies
54 NS-009-12 INULE 8-32 HEX. .ttt ea ettt b e bttt sae e bt et ent e e e bneeann
55 PB-005-21 PIUG = BUON. ...ttt ettt ettt et een e e ne e aan 1

-9- F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011)



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

ﬂi/
\ b 3 4 18-19-20-21-22

PLANETARY

F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011) -10 -



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

PLANETARY
ILLUS. PART NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
PL-59771
1 00-021625-00003  CUP = DI euteeiieitieie ettt ettt et st e et em e et e e meeen e e st eneeeae e et emeeneeemeenneeeeenneeeennees
2 00-061473 Agitator Shaft Assy. (Incls. Item 3).
3 PG-006-11 Pin - Groove 1/4 X 5/8, TYPE D...couiiiiiiiiieiit ettt
4 00-270718 Spring - AGItator Shafl...... ..o e 1
5 WS-008-02 Washer
6 00-009038 Bearing - Planetary (LOWET).........oo ittt ettt et e e e e e e e e e as 1
7 00-274427 Pinion - Agitator Shaft (18T).......oo ittt e e e e 1
8 00-274444-00001  Pin - AGItator SNaft............ooiiiiiiiii e s 1
9 00-007595 Bearing - Planetary (UPPEI)......ocuui ittt ettt e e e e 1
10 SC-129-20 Mach. Screw 10-24 x 5/8 Hex BUtton Hd............cooiiiiiiiiiie e 4
11 00-005428 GAN = INTEINAI (BT ). ittt ettt ettt b et sb et et e et ee e 1
12 00-009039 Bearing - Planetary Shafl...........cooiiiiiii e 1
13 00-004378 Washer - Cupped..............
14 PT-003-29 Taper Pin-#1 x 1 In. Lg....
15 00-007602 Screw - Bearing Retaining..........c.ccccoeveeeene
16 SC-008-58 Mach. Screw 12-24 x 2-3/4 Slotted Rd. Hd.........cocooiiiiiiii e
17 WS-002-30 L T 0T PSPPSR
18 00-274602 Planetary Assy. (Hobart Gray) (Incls. ltems 2 thru 9, 13, & 15)....
19 00-274602-00002  Planetary Assy. (Cherry Red) (Incls. ltems 2 thru 9, 13, & 15).....ueeiiiiiiiiiiieiieeee e
20 00-274602-00003  Planetary Assy. (Berry Blue) (Incls. Items 2 thru 9, 13, & 15)....cccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 1
21 00-274602-00004  Planetary Assy. (Plum Black) (Incls. ltems 2 thru 9, 13, & 15).....cciiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 1
22 00-274602-00005 Planetary Assy. (Creamy White) (Incls. Items 2 thru 9, 13, & 15).......coviiiiiiiiiiiiiieieceeee 1
23 00-290257 Trans. Case & Brg. Assy. (Incls. ltems 10, 11, & 12) (ML-33777 & ML-134225)............cccuveee. 1

11 - F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011)



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

g

1—

45-46-47
0

s
Y

P

\

Iyl

-ev TN

(:f:‘ e
W >
I &,

u

N
v WV,

TRANSMISSION

@

F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011) 12 -



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

TRANSMISSION
ILLUS. PART NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
PL-56195
1 WS-003-07 R AT = 3 T SRR
2 SC-060-07 Mach. Screw 12-24 x 3/4 Rd. Hd....
3 00-009090 STOP - TUMDIET YOKE. ...ttt ettt et ee e
4 SC-013-26 Mach. Screw 8-32 X 3/8 Flat Hd........cooviiiii e e 1
5 00-010973 Spring - Tumbler Yoke
6 00-009042 WaSher - RELAINING.......coiiiiiiiiiie ettt ettt e et e e e ste e e e sateeesaneee e e e e e e e annnns
7 SC-128-97 Mach. Screw 10-24 x 1/2 Phil. Flat Hd.........ooiiiiiiee e 1
8 00-875769 Gear - Main Drive (49T) (B0 HzZ.)....coouiiiiieie ettt e e 1
9 00-875794 Gear - Main Drive (47T) (50 HZ.)....ooiuieiie ettt et s e e 1
10 00-012730-00083  KEY....iiueeirieieeiteeitiete et ee ettt sre ettt sttt et e s bt e e s et s et et e e be e e bt e e e sae e et e e e e bt e b e e e e e Re e et e e e nee e e e tn e s 1
11 RR-007-02 REtAINING RING ...ttt et e et eenr e e e e e e e e e e s 1
12 00-016747 Washer - MOtOr PiNION.........cviiiii et 1
13 00-016777 o PSR 1
14 00-016759 Pinion = Motor (17T) (50 HzZ. ).ttt e e e et e e et e e e e eeaaeeens 1
15 00-009421 Pinion = Motor (15T) (B0 HzZ.)...oueeeeieieee ettt e e ane 1
16 00-005247-00002  Screw - Pinion Ret@iNiNg..........cooiiiiiiiiieiiie ettt sttt e e 1
17 WS-008-04 LAz T 0T PSP 1
18 RR-004-25 Retaining Ring
19 00-009052 Shaft = TUMDIET ...ttt ettt n e s 1
20 PC-003-36 COttEI PN 3/32 X 1 L.ttt ettt ettt 1
21 00-009050 SIEEVE = SNIEEI... ..t e 1
22 00-009051 Retainer - Shifter SIBEVE...........cooviiiiiiieee e 1
23 00-009048 Gear - TranSMISSION (B1T)...uii ettt ettt bbb e e bt e b e e eeeens 1
24 00-012430-00022  KEY....oiueeirieieeiteeiteete ettt sre ettt sttt e e st e e e s s e s et e e e e e e e s e e e s ae e e et e e e e ee e R e eeeRe e nn e e e re e e e e e s
25 00-107342 Tumbler Yoke & Shifter Pin Assy
26 00-009047 Transmission Gear Assy. (15T & 31T)..
27 00-115148 Shaft - Transmission (Upper)
28 00-011800-00187  DOWEL.....ccvrreeereeiieieniieieeeenne
29 00-005462 Washer - Plug
30 00-104040-00002  Zerol Bevel Gear Assy. (23T) (INCls. IHEM 29).........uiiiiiiiee et 1
31 WS-012-12 Washer (0.008 ThK.)......ccccerireiniriencieeriene .
32 WS-012-13 WASHEE (1784 THK.) ..ttt AR
33 WS-012-14 WASHEE (1732 THK.)..eeuteetiet ittt e AR
34 PT-003-40 TaPEr PiN = #2 X 1IN LGttt e s 1
35 00-012430-00023  Key - Transmission Shaft (UPPET).........eeiuiiiiiiiiieiie ittt e e 1
36 SC-046-27 Set Screw 1/4-20 X 1/4 HAIS., CUP Pl.....eiie ettt se e s e s e s ananeees 1
37 00-009043 Shaft - TranSMISSION (LOWE)......cciiiiiiiiiiii ittt e e 1
38 00-009047 Transmission Gear ASSY. (15T & 31T )...uii it 1
39 NS-013-22 Nut 3/8-16 Hex Fin
40 00-006021 Washer (Copper).....
41 00-009088 Shaft - Eccentric.........cccoocveiiiiiiiiiees
42 SC-046-27 Set Screw 1/4-20 X 1/4 HdIs., CUP Pl......ooiiiiiiieiiiiee e 1
43 00-017864 Flange RiNG & HUD ASSY ...ttt e e e e e e e 1
44 00-020661-00002  Gear - Zerol Bevel (23T)...
45 00-124945 WaShEr (0.010 THK.)....oouieriiieee ettt et r et n e e e AR
46 00-124946 WASHEE (1732 THK.)..eeuriieieteeee et AR
47 00-124947 Washer (1/16 Thk.).. AR
48 00-009040 Shaft = PIANEIAIY. ... .coiiiiiiie ittt 1

00-074676 Tumbler Yoke & Gear Assy. (Incls. Items 19 thru 26)..........ccoceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 1

-13- F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011)



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

21 20 19 16-17-18

MOTOR PARTS

F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011) 14 -



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

MOTOR PARTS

ILLUS. PART NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
PL-56193

1 WS-007-21 WASHET (0.037 THK.)...ueeeeettitieitt ettt ettt e et eeeeeeeas

2 WS-007-19

3 00-812450

4 00-022216-00002

5 00-023383-00014  Sleeve (Elec. Leads Protection) (60 Hz.)..

6 00-023383-00018  Sleeve (Elec. Leads Protection) (50 HZ.)........ccouiiiiiiiiiieiiiee et 4

7 NS-009-12 INULE B-32 HEX. .ttt ettt ettt b et nae ettt ean e e nneeaan

8 00-065477-008-1  Stator Assy. (115 V., 60 Hz., 1 Ph.)...

9 00-065477-008-2  Stator Assy. (230 V., 60 Hz., 1 Ph.)...
10 00-065477-028-1  Stator Assy. (115 V., 50 Hz., 1 Ph.)...

11 00-065477-028-4  Stator Assy. (230 V., 50 HZ., 1 Ph.)c.ei oottt 1
12 00-022275-00149  ROtOr ASSY. (B0 HZ.)....cveiitieiii ettt ettt e ettt e et e et e e s taeeesaeesaeesteeasseesnseessneaaeaannns 1
13 00-022275-00148  ROtOr ASSY. (50 HzZ.)..ee ittt et e st e e et e e et ee e snneeeesseeeesanneeeennnnennnnnnnes 1

14 00-004378 LA ET g 1= e O U]« oY o S 1
15 00-290659 Bearing - Sleeve (PUlley EN)...... ..ottt e e e e e 1
16 WS-007-21 WASHEr (0.0371 THK. )ittt ettt ettt e bt e b e nneee s AR
17 WS-031-50 WASNET (0.0715 THK.)....eiueeteitieieiteieeieie ettt ettt sttt ettt ae b sbe e e e ese et e ebesee e e e enesneaneeannea e AR
18 SL-005-10

19 WS-007-19  WWaSNEI ittt bbbt bbbt et eh e e bt bttt e bbbt et en e e nbee e

20 SC-018-28

21 00-066085

22 00-511813 Wicking 5/16 Dia. x 1/2 In. Lg.. .

23 00-290659 BEANNG = SIBEVE.......oiiiiiiii ittt e e

-15- F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011)



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

]

4-5

&o
15

PL-56197 |

BOWL AND AGITATOR UNIT

F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011) - 16 -



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-56197

o wWN

PART NO.

00-295576
00-315966
00-295580
00-295578
00-295579
00-875822

BOWL AND AGITATOR UNIT

NAME OF PART AMT.
2o I Sl O L S 5 T PSP 1
B =R 1o W T | o 1N 4 o PO PSP SORUPPPPNt 1
"D" Wire Whip
"B" Flat Beater (AIUMINUM)........uuiiiiieie ettt ettt et e e et e e e e ate e e e s sanbeeesasnnbnneeneees 1
"B Flat BEAtEI (SST). . uiii ittt ettt ettt ettt et e ae e e hb e e b e st e e e bt e e be e e bee e nnbreaeeenn 1
B =1 B Lo TU o Y4 4 o O SO O PP P RTOPRPPPPPIRE 1

-17 -

F-43056 Rev. B (December 2011)



N50 MIXER REPLACEMENT PARTS

FORM 43056 Rev. B DECEMBER 2011 PRINTED IN U.S.A.



	SWITCH UNIT
	VARIOUS PAINTED PARTS
	COLUMN AND BASE UNIT
	PLANETARY
	TRANSMISSION
	MOTOR PARTS
	BOWL AND AGITATOR UNIT

